

LSJ Cistern Repair Estimate									
Description of Operation	Qty	Unit	Cost/ Unit	Material Cost	Crew Labor Hours	Average Crew Rate	Labor Cost	Subcontractor/Equipment Rental	Total
Cistern # 1	1	ea		\$1,080	62	\$35	\$2,170	\$150	\$3,400
Cistern # 2	1	ea		\$900	62	\$35	\$2,170	\$150	\$3,220
Cistern # 3	1	ea		\$480	42	\$35	\$1,470	\$150	\$2,100
Cistern # 1 outside wall coating & repair	1	ea		\$350	24	\$35	\$840		\$1,190
Allowance for crack repair after cisterns are drained & inspected; # 1 is leaking and will be repaired with hydraulic cement before coating	1	ea		\$350	24	\$35	\$840		\$840
Material delivery to Red Hook	1	ton	\$250	\$250					\$250
SUBTOTAL									\$11,000
20% OVERHEAD AND PROFIT									2,200
TOTAL									13,200

- (1) Assumes all cisterns are fully drained by onsite crew
- (2) Assumes onsite trash disposal
- (3) Assumes all transportation supplied by LSJ
- (4) This quote is good for 30 days
- (5) Upon Notice to Proceed, 100% material & 50% labor deposit required.
- (6) Balance due upon completion.